## 2023-2024 Team Coach Intent Form Boulder County 4-H Program

TE	:AM:
20	23-2024 4-H Team Coach (all materials are mailed to this person)
1.	Name:
٨٥	Check that your address, phone number and email are current on 4-H Online.  Phone Contact for Team:  Email Contact for Team:  sistant coach (please designate who if your team has one)
Α3	sistant coach (please designate who if your team has one)
2.	Name:
	Check that your address, phone number and email are current on 4-H Online.
No	Email:  te day, time and location 4-H Team will have practices.
	ease contact Extension Office if changes occur at any time during the year.
Da	y: Time: Location:
	pectations of a Team Coach:
Th	ese are in addition to the Colorado 4-H Adult Code of Conduct
1)	Responsible for all team members at all team practices, field trips, competitions, and other team related events. Coaches serve as team chaperones for overnight events.
2)	Provide or arrange transportation to and from team activities outside of Boulder County. It is highly recommended that 4-H members do not drive to 4-H events outside of Boulder County. If members must drive, a driving permission form must be filled out and signed by the parents of the members driving and the parents of the members riding.
3)	Timely reporting to an Extension Agent when team members violate the 4-H Code of Conduct.
4)	Work collaboratively in a positive manner with Extension office staff.
Ιu	nderstand and agree to the above expectations:
 Tea	am Coach Assistant Team Coach